Sanduiches / Sandwiches

Bifanas

Chicken Parmesan

Chourico

Chicken

Fish

Steak

Hamburger

Cheeseburger

Pub Burger

(With Cheese, Chourico, Peppers, and Onions)
All Sandwiches Served with French Fries

Children’s Menu

Chicken Fingers w/French Fries

Mac & Cheese and A Hot Dog

Grilled Cheese w/French Fries
BITOQUE (Served with Rice and Fries)

Sobremesa / Desserts

ARROZ DOCE (Sweet Rice)

MOUSSE DE CHOCOLATE(Chocolate Mousse)
DOCE DE AVO (Grandma’s Pudding)

PUDIM DE FLAN (Custard with Sugar Sauce)

$6.95
$6.95
$6.95
$6.95
$6.95
$6.95
$5.95
$6.95
$7.95

$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$9.95

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

THE FUNCTION HALL

The Taunton Eagles Function Hall can
accommodate up to 275 people.

Specializing in:

Wedding Receptions, Bridal & Baby
Showers, Holiday Parties, Corporate Events
& Meetings, Fundraisers & Banquets.

Let us accommodate your function needs
with our varieties of full service, Family

Style & Buffet Menus.

For more information please contact us at:
(508) 823 — 3818

We accept M/C, Visa, and Discover & Amex.

GIFT CERTIFICATES AVAILABLE

RESTAURANT HOURS

Monday 11:30 AM - 9:00 PM
Tuesday Closed

Wednesday 11:30 AM - 9:00 PM
Thursday 11:30 AM - 9:00 PM
Friday 11:30 AM - 10:00 PM
Saturday 11:30 AM —10:00 PM
Sunday 12:00 PM - 6:00 PM

TAUNTON EAGLES
SOCCER CLUB
RESTAURANT

TAKE OUT MENU

Located At:
29 Oak St.
Taunton, Massachusetts
(508) - 828-1904

ON THE WEB
WWW.TAUNTONEAGLESSOCCERCLUB.ORG



Aperitivos / Appetizers

CHOURICO A BOMBEIRO $6.95
(Flaming Grilled Chourico)

AMEIJOAS A BULHAO PATO $9.95
(Little Necks Bulhao Pato Style w/ Olive Oil and Garlic)

CAMARAO ALHINHO $9.95
(Shrimp with Garlic)

CAMARAO A MOCAMBIQUE $9.95
(Shrimp Mozambique)

LULAS FRITAS $8.95
(Fried Calamari Rings with Home Made Hot Sauce)

AMEEIJOAS A MADEIRENSE $13.95
(Little Necks Madeira Style)
ASAS DE GALINHA $5.95
Chicken Wings (Plain or Buffalo)

Sopa / Soup
SOPA PORTUGUES — PORTUGUESE SOUP $3.50
SOPA DO DIA - SOUP OF THE DAY $3.50

Saladas / Salads

SALADA A CASA / HOUSE SALAD $3.50

SALADA GRANDE / LARGE SALAD $12.99
(With Chicken, Steak, or Shrimp)

Salad Dressings — Italian, French, Ranch, or Blue Cheese

Bife / Steak

BIFE A MOCAMBIQUE $18.95
(Sirloin Steak with Shrimp, Little Necks, Rice, and Fries)

BIFE COM CAMARAO RECHEADO $18.95
(Surf and Turf - Baked Shrimp and New York Sirloin)

BIFE A CHEFE $18.95
(Sirloin with Ham, Mushrooms and Cream)

BIFE A EAGLES $16.95
(Steak - New York Sirloin “Eagles” Style)

PREGO NO PRATO $11.95
(Thin Steak)

BIFE JUNIOR $12.95
(Junior Steak)

BIFE SAO MIGUEL PICANTE $18.95

(Spicy Sirloin w/ Garlic, Peppers, Eggs, Rice & Fries)

BIFE COMFIAMBRE NA CACAROLA $17.95
(Sirloin Steak with Ham and Round Fries)

Porco / Pork
CARNE DE PORCO A ALENTEJANA $13.95

(Marinated Pork Meat with Little Necks & Potatoes)

BIFANAS A REGIONAL
(Marinated Pork Fillets “Regional Style” )

$12.00

Galinha / Chicken

GALINHA MOCAMBIQUE $13.95
(Chicken Mozambique w/ Rice and Fries)
GALINHA PARMIGIANA $13.95

(Chicken Parmigiana with Spaghetti or Linguini)

GALINHA A PORTUGUESA $13.95
(Pan Seared “Portuguese Style Chicken”)

Peixe / Fish
BACALHAU C/ BATATAS A MURRO $18.95

(Cod Fish with Potatoes, Peppers, Onions, and Garlic)

BACALHAU A JOAO DE PORTO $18.95
(Cod Fish with, Onions, Peppers, Garlic, & Round Fries)

FILETES DE PEIXE $14.95
(Fish Filets Spanish Style)

CAMARAO RECHEADO $13.95
(Baked Stuffed Shrimp)

CAMARAO A MOCAMBIQUE $12.95
(Shrimp Mozambique with Rice and Fries)
CAMARAO MOCAMBIQUE PASTA $12.95

(Shrimp Mozambique with Pasta)



