# TAUNTON EAGLES SOCCER CLUB RESTAURANT

## THE FUNCTION HALL

Sanduiches	/ Sandwiches	,
------------	--------------	---

Bifanas	\$6.95	The Taunton Eagles Function Hall can
Chicken Parmesan	\$6.95	accommodate up to 275 people.
Chourico	\$6.95	
Chicken	\$6.95	Specializing in:
Fish	\$6.95	Wedding Receptions, Bridal & Baby
Steak	\$6.95	Showers, Holiday Parties, Corporate Events
Hamburger	\$5.95	& Meetings, Fundraisers & Banquets.
Cheeseburger	\$6.95	
Pub Burger	\$7.95	Let us accommodate your function needs
(With Cheese, Chourico, Peppers, and Onions)		with our varieties of full service, Family
All Sandwiches Served with French Fries		Style & Buffet Menus.
		For more information please contact us at:

We accept M/C, Visa, and Discover & Amex.

(508)823 - 3818

#### Children's Menu

Chicken Fingers w/French Fries	\$5.95
Mac & Cheese and A Hot Dog	\$5.95
Grilled Cheese w/French Fries	\$5.95
BITOOUF (Served with Rice and Fries)	\$9.95

# RESTAURANT HOURS

**GIFT CERTIFICATES AVAILABLE** 

		Monday Tuesday	11:30 AM – 9:00 PM Closed
Sobremesa / Desserts		Wednesday	11:30 AM - 9:00 PM
ARROZ DOCE (Sweet Rice)	\$4.00	Thursday	11:30 AM - 9:00 PM
MOUSSE DE CHOCOLATE(Chocolate Mousse)	\$4.00	Friday	11:30 AM - 10:00 PM
DOCE DE AVO (Grandma's Pudding)	\$4.00	Saturday	11:30 AM - 10:00 PM
PUDIM DE FLAN (Custard with Sugar Sauce)	\$4.00	Sunday	12:00 PM - 6:00 PM

### **TAKE OUT MENU**



Located At:
29 Oak St.
Taunton, Massachusetts
(508) - 828-1904



ON THE WEB
WWW.TAUNTONEAGLESSOCCERCLUB.ORG

Aperitivos / Appetizers	Bife / Steak		Galinha / Chicken	
CHOURICO A BOMBEIRO \$6.95 (Flaming Grilled Chourico)	BIFE A MOCAMBIQUE (Sirloin Steak with Shrimp, Little Necks, Rice,	•	GALINHA MOCAMBIQUE (Chicken Mozambique w/ Rice and Fries)	\$13.95
AMEIJOAS A BULHAO PATO \$9.95 (Little Necks Bulhao Pato Style w/ Olive Oil and Garlic)	BIFE COM CAMARAO RECHEADO (Surf and Turf - Baked Shrimp and New York		GALINHA PARMIGIANA (Chicken Parmigiana with Spaghetti or Ling	\$13.95 guini)
CAMARAO ALHINHO \$9.95 (Shrimp with Garlic)	BIFE A CHEFE (Sirloin with Ham, Mushrooms and Cream)	•	GALINHA À PORTUGUESA (Pan Seared "Portuguese Style Chicken")	\$13.95
CAMARAO A MOCAMBIQUE \$9.95 (Shrimp Mozambique)	BIFE A EAGLES (Steak - New York Sirloin "Eagles" Style)	\$16.95		
			Peixe / Fish	
LULAS FRITAS \$8.95 (Fried Calamari Rings with Home Made Hot Sauce)	PREGO NO PRATO (Thin Steak)		BACALHAU C/ BATATAS A MURRO (Cod Fish with Potatoes, Peppers, Onions,	\$18.95 and Garlic)
AMEEIJOAS A MADEIRENSE \$13.95 (Little Necks Madeira Style)	BIFE JUNIOR (Junior Steak)		BACALHAU A JOAO DE PORTO (Cod Fish with, Onions, Peppers, Garlic, &	\$18.95 Round Fries)
ASAS DE GALINHA \$5.95 Chicken Wings (Plain or Buffalo)	BIFE SÃO MIGUEL PICANTE (Spicy Sirloin w/ Garlic, Peppers, Eggs, Rice		FILETES DE PEIXE (Fish Filets Spanish Style)	\$14.95
Sopa / Soup		\$17.95		
SOPA PORTUGUES – PORTUGUESE SOUP \$3.50	(Sirloin Steak with Ham and Round Fries)		CAMARAO RECHEADO	\$13.95
SOPA DO DIA – SOUP OF THE DAY \$3.50	Davies / Davie		(Baked Stuffed Shrimp)	
Saladas / Salads	Porco / Pork  CARNE DE PORCO A ALENTEJANA	\$13.95	CAMARAO A MOCAMBIQUE	\$12.95
SALADA A CASA / HOUSE SALAD \$3.50	(Marinated Pork Meat with Little Necks & Po		(Shrimp Mozambique with Rice and Fries)	Ş12.93
SALADA GRANDE / LARGE SALAD \$12.99 (With Chicken, Steak, or Shrimp)  Salad Dressings – Italian, French, Ranch, or Blue Cheese	BIFANAS A REGIONAL (Marinated Pork Fillets "Regional Style")		CAMARAO MOCAMBIQUE PASTA (Shrimp Mozambique with Pasta)	\$12.95